
HARNESS RACING FINAL DATES FOR END OF SEASON 2019/20
29 May - 31 July 2020

DATE DAY CLUB VENUE START TIME
29-05-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
30-05-20 Saturday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
31-05-20 Sunday Harness Racing Waikato Cambridge Raceway 12.00pm

04-06-20 Thursday Auckland TC Alexandra Park 5.00pm
05-06-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
06-06-20 Saturday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
07-06-20 Sunday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 12.00pm
11-06-20 Thursday Harness Racing Waikato Cambridge Raceway 5.00pm
12-06-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
13-06-20 Saturday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
14-06-20 Sunday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 12.00pm
18-06-20 Thursday Auckland TC Alexandra Park 5.00pm
19-06-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
20-06-20 Saturday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
21-06-20 Sunday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 12.00pm
25-06-20 Thursday Harness Racing Waikato Cambridge Raceway 5.00pm
26-06-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
27-06-20 Saturday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
28-06-20 Sunday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 12.00pm

01-07-20 Wednesday Auckland TC Alexandra Park 5.00pm
02-07-20 Thursday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
03-07-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
05-07-20 Sunday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 12.00pm
08-07-20 Wednesday Harness Racing Waikato Cambridge Raceway 5.00pm
09-07-20 Thursday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
10-07-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
12-07-20 Sunday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 12.00pm
15-07-20 Wednesday Auckland TC Alexandra Park 5.00pm
16-07-20 Thursday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
17-07-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
19-07-20 Sunday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 12.00pm
22-07-20 Wednesday Harness Racing Waikato Cambridge Raceway 5.00pm
23-07-20 Thursday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
24-07-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
26-07-20 Sunday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 12.00pm
29-07-20 Wednesday Auckland TC Alexandra Park 5.00pm
30-07-20 Thursday Invercargill HRC Ascot Park 12.00pm
31-07-20 Friday NZ Metroplitan TC Addington Raceway 5.30pm
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